
2a giornata attività esordienti area 5 Foglio n. 1
15/12/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Stile Libero Serie Cat.: Esordienti B F
Sant'Urbano - Padova, Domenica 15/12/2013 ore 09:00
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 7 D'ALFONSO EMMA 2004 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:20.1
2 1 4 BOTTARO ALESSIA 2004 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 01:22.1
3 2 1 ZECCHINATO AURORA 2005 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 01:25.4
4 3 5 LAZZARINI MARTINA 2005 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:25.9
5 1 6 GENCO ALESSANDRA 2004 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:26.3
6 1 5 DAL BELLO FRANCESCA 2004 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 01:26.5
7 1 3 LAZZARETTO ELENA 2004 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 01:29.2
8 1 1 GUIDI SOFIA 2004 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:29.9
9 1 8 CASETTO EMMA 2004 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:30.1

10 1 2 ZECCHINATO ALICE 2005 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 01:30.6
11 2 3 TOBALDO SARA 2004 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:31.1
12 3 3 PALLARO ALESSANDRA BEATRICE 2004 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:31.9
13 2 5 SAMBUGARO GIORGIA 2005 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 01:32.1
14 2 7 MONTANARI VALENTINA 2004 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 01:32.5
15 2 6 BERTOCCO BEATRICE 2004 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 01:33.0
16 2 2 BETTELLA FRANCESCA LUCE 2004 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:34.9
17 3 2 BOSSAN SHEILA 2004 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 01:36.2
18 2 4 CASER LAURA 2005 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 01:37.2
19 3 6 ZANINI NOEMI 2004 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:37.6
20 2 8 GIROTTI AURORA 2004 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:40.6
21 3 7 BERTOLASO ALICE 2004 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:42.2
22 3 4 SCUTTARI ALESSIA 2004 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 01:42.8
23 4 6 CARMINATI ISABELLA 2004 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:43.9
24 4 2 NEGRI SARA 2004 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:46.3
25 4 4 PAGAN EMMA 2004 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 01:48.2
26 4 5 BUSATTO PRISKA 2005 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:48.6
27 4 7 MANTOVANI ANNA 2004 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:49.7
28 4 3 CARMINATI ELENA 2005 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:53.5
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2a giornata attività esordienti area 5 Foglio n. 2
15/12/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Stile Libero Serie Cat.: Esordienti B M
Sant'Urbano - Padova, Domenica 15/12/2013 ore 09:10
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 5 BOSCOLO BACHETTO RICCARDO 2003 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 01:14.6
2 2 7 LAZZARINI MANUEL 2003 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:16.3
3 1 6 CHINELLO MATTIA 2003 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 01:16.5
4 1 2 RIZZO ALESSANDRO 2003 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 01:16.9
5 1 4 BALLARIN ANDREA 2003 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 01:18.2
6 2 4 CHIEPPE NICCOLO' 2003 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:19.4
7 1 3 RAVAGNAN ANDREA 2004 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 01:19.8
8 1 7 MARCHIOTTO SAMUELE 2003 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:22.1
9 2 6 BORTOLAMI LORENZO 2003 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:22.9

10 1 1 TOMASIN NICCOLO' 2003 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:23.5
11 1 8 FADIN DANIELE 2003 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 01:24.9
12 3 4 CANOVA MATTEO 2003 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:26.2
13 2 3 MENOSSI FEDERICO 2004 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 01:28.0
14 4 4 RAMPAZZO EDOARDO 2004 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:28.2
15 2 5 BALLARIN EDOARDO 2003 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 01:28.5
16 2 1 NICOLETTO LEONARDO 2003 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:28.9
17 2 2 PEZZOT DAVID 2003 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:31.3
18 3 6 VERONESE SIMONE 2003 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:33.4
19 3 5 SADOCCO LEONARDO 2003 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 01:33.7
20 3 3 GIANNELLE RICCARDO 2003 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 01:36.8
21 2 8 GRINZATO DARIO 2003 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 01:37.0
22 4 5 BELTAN SEBASTIAN 2004 AMATORI NUOTO CASALE DI SCODOSIA SSD Arl01:43.1
23 4 2 BETTONTE RICCARDO 2003 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:49.5
24 3 2 CASELLATO NICO 2003 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:52.5
25 4 3 ZENNARO LEONARDO 2004 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 02:09.9
- 4 6 BETTONTE LORENZO 2004 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. SQU
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2a giornata attività esordienti area 5 Foglio n. 3
15/12/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Rana Serie Cat.: Esordienti B F
Sant'Urbano - Padova, Domenica 15/12/2013 ore 09:20
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 4 CASETTO EMMA 2004 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:48.8
2 4 3 LAZZARINI MARTINA 2005 ACQUAVIVA 2001 00:50.6
3 1 6 BERTOLASO ALICE 2004 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 00:50.8
4 1 5 GIROTTI AURORA 2004 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:51.3
5 2 7 PALLARO ALESSANDRA BEATRICE 2004 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 00:52.5
6 1 3 TOBALDO SARA 2004 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:52.6
6 4 7 CARMINATI ISABELLA 2004 ACQUAVIVA 2001 00:52.6
8 1 2 FABBRI ELENA 2005 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:52.7
9 1 7 BUI NATASHA 2004 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:52.9
9 1 8 MANCIN EMMA 2004 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:52.9

11 1 1 GUIDI SOFIA 2004 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:53.7
12 3 6 BERTOCCO BEATRICE 2004 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 00:55.0
13 2 3 BOSSAN SHEILA 2004 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 00:55.4
13 2 5 LAZZARETTO ELENA 2004 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 00:55.4
15 2 1 MAZZUCCO GIADA 2004 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:55.5
16 2 2 ZECCHINATO ALICE 2005 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 00:55.6
17 2 4 SAMBUGARO GIORGIA 2005 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 00:56.3
18 2 8 ZECCHINATO AURORA 2005 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 00:57.0
19 2 6 CASER LAURA 2005 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 00:57.3
20 3 2 SCUTTARI ALESSIA 2004 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 00:57.6
21 3 3 MANTOVANI ANNA 2004 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 00:58.2
22 3 5 ZANINI NOEMI 2004 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:01.9
23 4 2 BETTELLA FRANCESCA LUCE 2004 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:02.3
24 4 5 CARMINATI ELENA 2005 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:03.1
25 4 6 BUSATTO PRISKA 2005 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:04.8
26 4 4 GREGUOLDO ADELE 2004 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:06.3
27 3 4 NEGRI SARA 2004 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:10.5
28 3 7 PAGAN EMMA 2004 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 01:10.6
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2a giornata attività esordienti area 5 Foglio n. 4
15/12/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Rana Serie Cat.: Esordienti B M
Sant'Urbano - Padova, Domenica 15/12/2013 ore 09:30
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 4 BOSCOLO BACHETTO RICCARDO 2003 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 00:45.3
2 1 5 CHIEPPE NICCOLO' 2003 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 00:47.4
3 1 6 FADIN DANIELE 2003 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 00:48.6
3 1 3 BIANCO LEONARDO 2004 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 00:48.6
5 2 4 CHINELLO MATTIA 2003 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 00:49.8
6 1 1 PEZZOT DAVID 2003 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 00:50.3
7 1 8 BORTOLAMI LORENZO 2003 ACQUAVIVA 2001 00:50.8
8 2 7 NICOLETTO LEONARDO 2003 ACQUAVIVA 2001 00:51.2
9 1 2 BALLARIN EDOARDO 2003 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 00:51.7

10 1 7 GRINZATO DARIO 2003 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 00:52.7
11 3 6 RAMPAZZO EDOARDO 2004 ACQUAVIVA 2001 00:52.8
12 2 3 VERONESE SIMONE 2003 ACQUAVIVA 2001 00:55.2
13 2 5 SADOCCO LEONARDO 2003 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 00:56.5
14 2 6 CANOVA MATTEO 2003 ACQUAVIVA 2001 00:57.9
15 2 2 GIANNELLE RICCARDO 2003 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 01:00.1
16 3 4 CASELLATO NICO 2003 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:01.5
17 3 5 BELTAN SEBASTIAN 2004 AMATORI NUOTO CASALE DI SCODOSIA SSD Arl01:02.1
18 3 2 BETTONTE RICCARDO 2003 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:04.4
- 3 3 BETTONTE LORENZO 2004 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. SQU
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2a giornata attività esordienti area 5 Foglio n. 5
15/12/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Dorso Serie Cat.: Esordienti B F
Sant'Urbano - Padova, Domenica 15/12/2013 ore 09:40
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 4 BOTTARO ALESSIA 2004 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 03:15.3
2 1 6 DAL BELLO FRANCESCA 2004 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 03:15.8
3 1 2 GENCO ALESSANDRA 2004 ACQUAVIVA 2001 03:21.1
4 1 3 D'ALFONSO EMMA 2004 ACQUAVIVA 2001 03:22.1
5 1 5 FABBRI ELENA 2005 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 03:27.2
5 1 1 MONTANARI VALENTINA 2004 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 03:27.2
7 1 7 BUI NATASHA 2004 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 03:34.4
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2a giornata attività esordienti area 5 Foglio n. 6
15/12/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Dorso Serie Cat.: Esordienti B M
Sant'Urbano - Padova, Domenica 15/12/2013 ore 09:50
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 4 BALLARIN ANDREA 2003 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 03:04.8
2 1 5 LAZZARINI MANUEL 2003 ACQUAVIVA 2001 03:06.4
3 1 1 RIZZO ALESSANDRO 2003 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 03:14.0
4 1 3 RAVAGNAN ANDREA 2004 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 03:14.8
5 1 7 MARCHIOTTO SAMUELE 2003 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 03:17.0
6 1 6 TOMASIN NICCOLO' 2003 ACQUAVIVA 2001 03:28.5
7 1 2 MENOSSI FEDERICO 2004 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 03:29.2
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2a giornata attività esordienti area 5 Foglio n. 7
15/12/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Staff. 4x50 Mista Serie Cat.: Esordienti B F
Sant'Urbano - Padova, Domenica 15/12/2013 ore 10:00
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

D'ALFONSO EMMA 2004
CARMINATI ELENA 2005
LAZZARINI MARTINA 2005
GENCO ALESSANDRA 2004

1 1 5 ACQUAVIVA 2001 02:59.5

MONTANARI VALENTINA 2004
BOTTARO ALESSIA 2004
BERTOCCO BEATRICE 2004
ZECCHINATO ALICE 2005

2 1 6 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 02:59.6

SCUTTARI ALESSIA 2004
SAMBUGARO GIORGIA 2005
LAZZARETTO ELENA 2004
CASER LAURA 2005

3 1 4 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 03:23.8

NEGRI SARA 2004
PALLARO ALESSANDRA BEATRICE 2004
ZANINI NOEMI 2004
MANTOVANI ANNA 2004

4 1 3 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 03:26.9
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2a giornata attività esordienti area 5 Foglio n. 8
15/12/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Staff. 4x50 Mista Serie Cat.: Esordienti B M
Sant'Urbano - Padova, Domenica 15/12/2013 ore 10:10
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

BIANCO LEONARDO 2004
MENOSSI FEDERICO 2004
CHINELLO MATTIA 2003
RIZZO ALESSANDRO 2003

1 1 3 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 02:53.2

TOMASIN NICCOLO' 2003
RAMPAZZO EDOARDO 2004
BORTOLAMI LORENZO 2003
LAZZARINI MANUEL 2003

2 1 6 ACQUAVIVA 2001 02:54.6

BALLARIN ANDREA 2003
BOSCOLO BACHETTO RICCARDO 2003
RAVAGNAN ANDREA 2004
SIGNORETTO CARLO 2003

3 1 4 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 03:08.1

BETTONTE LORENZO 2004
CHIEPPE NICCOLO' 2003
MARCHIOTTO SAMUELE 2003
BETTONTE RICCARDO 2003

- 1 5 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. SQU
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2a giornata attività esordienti area 5 Foglio n. 9
15/12/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Stile Libero Serie Cat.: Esordienti A F
Sant'Urbano - Padova, Domenica 15/12/2013 ore 11:00
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 4 PASSERINI MARTA 2002 ACQUAVIVA 2001 02:28.8
2 1 5 FURIN MICOLE 2003 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 02:38.9
3 1 3 CASARIN VERONICA 2002 ACQUAVIVA 2001 02:39.3
4 1 2 MASO FRANCESCA 2002 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 02:44.6
5 1 6 VALANDRO CHIARA 2002 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 02:46.1
6 1 7 SACCHETTO ANNA 2003 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 02:46.2
7 2 3 PALADE NICOLE 2002 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 02:47.2
8 2 7 GIRARDI ANITA 2003 ACQUAVIVA 2001 02:50.4
9 4 6 CERVELLIN DENISE 2002 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 02:55.3

10 1 1 PENZO VERONICA 2002 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 02:56.1
11 4 3 MOSCA ALICE 2002 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 02:57.4
12 1 8 BULLO ALESSIA 2003 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 03:01.9
13 2 4 ZANETTI ALICE 2003 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 03:03.0
14 2 6 BISI GIOIA 2003 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 03:06.7
15 2 8 DURIN SARAH 2003 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 03:09.8
16 2 5 TESSARI ANNA 2002 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 03:13.6
16 2 2 DANIELLI VALENTINA 2002 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 03:13.6
18 2 1 TRIVELLATO SIDNEY 2003 AMATORI NUOTO CASALE DI SCODOSIA SSD Arl03:17.6
19 3 4 LUNDER GIULIA 2003 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 03:20.1
20 3 5 FRISO GIUDITTA 2003 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 03:25.8
21 3 2 BRAGA NETSANET 2003 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 03:28.9
22 3 3 CROIN SILVIA 2003 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 03:39.9
23 4 5 BERGAMIN ANNA 2002 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 03:47.6
24 3 6 BELLO ELEONORA 2003 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 03:56.5
- 4 4 GARZON CLARA 2003 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. SQU
- 4 2 SARTI GAIA 2002 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. SQU
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2a giornata attività esordienti area 5 Foglio n. 10
15/12/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Stile Libero Serie Cat.: Esordienti A M
Sant'Urbano - Padova, Domenica 15/12/2013 ore 11:15
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 4 FAEDO GIOVANNI 2001 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 02:28.8
2 1 1 CAPPELLI LUCA 2001 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 02:30.3
3 1 3 BOSCOLO "MENEGUOLO" FRANCESCO 2001 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 02:35.1
4 2 7 CHIAVEGATO LORENZO 2002 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 02:35.3
5 2 6 GHIRLANDA ANDREA 2001 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 02:36.1
5 1 6 LISENO GABRIELE 2001 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 02:36.1
7 1 8 SALMASO VALERIO 2001 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 02:39.1
8 2 8 LONGHIN FRANCESCO 2001 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 02:39.9
9 1 5 FERRARESE PAOLO 2002 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 02:40.1

10 2 4 PIAGNOLENTE ALESSIO 2001 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 02:41.7
11 3 6 BAGHERI MARCO 2002 ACQUAVIVA 2001 02:44.5
12 1 2 DIAN MATTIA 2001 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 02:45.9
13 1 7 BETTINI LEONARDO 2001 AMATORI NUOTO CASALE DI SCODOSIA SSD Arl02:47.3
14 2 5 FRESTA FEDERICO 2002 ACQUAVIVA 2001 02:49.2
15 3 5 TIOZZO "CAENAZZO" LORENZO 2001 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 02:49.9
16 3 4 FERRARI THOMAS 2002 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 02:50.7
17 2 2 FONTANA DAVIDE 2001 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 02:52.7
18 4 7 RACCA ROBERTO 2002 ACQUAVIVA 2001 02:56.6
19 3 3 BARILLARI FILIPPO 2001 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 02:57.7
20 4 4 SGOBBI ALESSANDRO 2002 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 02:57.8
21 2 3 PENNACCHIO FRANCESCO 2001 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 02:58.1
22 3 2 BERTOLI MICHELE 2002 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 02:59.7
23 2 1 AGUIARI MATTEO 2002 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 03:01.2
24 3 7 STELLA MARCO 2001 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 03:02.6
25 4 2 CALEARO DAVIDE 2002 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 03:03.3
26 4 3 DELON LORENZO 2002 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 03:10.1
27 4 5 VERONESE FILIPPO 2002 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 03:11.3
- 4 6 CUOGHI ALESSANDRO 2002 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. SQU
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2a giornata attività esordienti area 5 Foglio n. 11
15/12/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Rana Serie Cat.: Esordienti A F
Sant'Urbano - Padova, Domenica 15/12/2013 ore 11:30
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 8 MAZZUCCO FRANCESCA 2003 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 01:32.5
2 1 3 GREGUOLDO FRANCESCA 2002 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:33.1
3 1 4 CHECCHINATO ERIKA 2002 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 01:35.1
4 2 3 PASSERINI MARTA 2002 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:36.5
5 1 5 BORTOLOTTI MIRIAM 2003 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 01:37.0
6 2 5 CASARIN VERONICA 2002 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:38.4
7 1 2 MOSCA ALICE 2002 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:41.1
8 1 7 CERVELLIN DENISE 2002 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 01:41.2
9 2 1 PALADE NICOLE 2002 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 01:42.2

10 1 6 PENZO VERONICA 2002 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 01:43.1
11 2 7 GIRARDI ANITA 2003 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:43.8
12 1 1 BISI GIOIA 2003 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 01:47.2
13 2 4 BERGAMIN ANNA 2002 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:47.6
14 3 3 TESSARI ANNA 2002 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 01:49.4
15 2 8 BULLO ALESSIA 2003 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 01:49.8
16 4 6 GARZON CLARA 2003 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:51.1
17 2 2 BRAGA NETSANET 2003 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:51.6
18 3 6 FRISO GIUDITTA 2003 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 01:52.2
19 2 6 DANIELLI VALENTINA 2002 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:52.9
20 4 3 CAMI EMMA 2003 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:59.1
21 3 4 ZANETTI ALICE 2003 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 01:59.5
22 3 5 DURIN SARAH 2003 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 02:01.4
23 3 2 TRAPELLA ROSA ANDREA 2002 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 02:01.9
24 4 2 SARTI GAIA 2002 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 02:03.4
25 4 5 BELLO ELEONORA 2003 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 02:04.4
26 4 4 CROIN SILVIA 2003 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 02:11.1
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2a giornata attività esordienti area 5 Foglio n. 12
15/12/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Rana Serie Cat.: Esordienti A M
Sant'Urbano - Padova, Domenica 15/12/2013 ore 11:40
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 5 LONGHIN FRANCESCO 2001 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 01:22.3
2 1 4 RAIMONDI LEONARDO 2001 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:26.8
3 1 1 SALMASO VALERIO 2001 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 01:28.8
4 1 6 FAEDO GIOVANNI 2001 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:30.1
5 1 3 CAPPELLI LUCA 2001 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:30.5
6 1 2 CHIAVEGATO LORENZO 2002 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:31.4
7 1 8 GHIRLANDA ANDREA 2001 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:34.7
8 1 7 LISENO GABRIELE 2001 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 01:35.4
9 2 6 FRESTA FEDERICO 2002 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:39.7

10 2 4 BAGHERI MARCO 2002 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:40.3
11 2 3 PIAGNOLENTE ALESSIO 2001 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:40.7
12 2 5 BARILLARI FILIPPO 2001 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:40.9
13 2 8 BOSCOLO "MENEGUOLO" FRANCESCO 2001 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 01:43.4
14 2 1 FONTANA DAVIDE 2001 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:44.5
15 2 2 FERRARESE PAOLO 2002 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 01:44.9
16 3 4 STELLA MARCO 2001 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:45.5
17 2 7 AGUIARI MATTEO 2002 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:46.1
18 3 2 BERTOLI MICHELE 2002 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:46.3
19 3 5 SGOBBI ALESSANDRO 2002 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 01:49.0
20 4 4 BETTINI LEONARDO 2001 AMATORI NUOTO CASALE DI SCODOSIA SSD Arl01:49.3
21 4 3 RACCA ROBERTO 2002 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:51.3
22 4 5 VERONESE FILIPPO 2002 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 01:51.8
23 3 6 DELON LORENZO 2002 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 01:53.4
24 4 6 CALEARO DAVIDE 2002 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:57.8
- 3 3 CUOGHI ALESSANDRO 2002 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. SQU
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2a giornata attività esordienti area 5 Foglio n. 13
15/12/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

400 Misti Serie Cat.: Esordienti A F
Sant'Urbano - Padova, Domenica 15/12/2013 ore 11:50
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 4 FURIN MICOLE 2003 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 05:58.0
2 1 5 BUSSOLO SOFIA 2003 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 06:21.1
3 1 1 CHECCHINATO ERIKA 2002 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 06:28.9
4 1 2 BORTOLOTTI MIRIAM 2003 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 06:35.1
5 1 7 MAZZUCCO FRANCESCA 2003 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD 06:44.5
6 1 3 VALANDRO CHIARA 2002 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 06:47.5
7 1 6 SACCHETTO ANNA 2003 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 06:52.1
8 1 8 FERRO VALENTINA 2002 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 07:10.0
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2a giornata attività esordienti area 5 Foglio n. 14
15/12/2013

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

1500 Stile Libero Serie Cat.: Esordienti A M
Sant'Urbano - Padova, Domenica 15/12/2013 ore 12:00
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 3 RAIMONDI LEONARDO 2001 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 21:53.0
2 1 6 BERLOSE DAVIDE 2001 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 22:04.3
3 1 5 DIAN MATTIA 2001 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 22:40.2
4 1 4 PENNACCHIO FRANCESCO 2001 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 24:14.2
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